RAP 1 Hour Cumulative Tornadic Environment Assessment Risk (TEAR), Beta Composite Valid: 02-26-2026 15:00:00 UTC to 02-26-2026 16:00:00 UTC / Unit Interval: 2 unit

nj m ~
[__4 —
i " 7
i I S
N Y
RV
: 0 ()
Q X
L
o , % W —
\ -
<
TEAR Risk Levels
15
30
| 45
60
Maximum TEAR Composite: 62 mm 75
Average TEAR Composite: 1 Q @ 90




